



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 822/2025, CM APPL. 54836/2025 & CM APPL. 27547/2026

MOHAN LAL

.....Appellant

Through: Appellant in person.

versus

NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHIRespondent

Through: Mr. Nishant Gautam, CGSC with
Mr. Vineet Negi, Ms. Kavya Shukla
and Mr. Vibhav V. Nath, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

27.04.2026

1. Appellant in person submits that Review Petition is still pending.
2. List on 24.08.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

APRIL 27, 2026/R